DX2 Series
DIE-CAST ALUMINUM LED EXIT
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
DX2 = Die Cast
LED Exit
Note
1. Single face signs only.
2. NiMH units only.
3. AC only units.
A = Audible Self-Testing Diagnostics2
BF = Buzzer/Flasher2
BZ = Buzzer2
DC = 12-48 VDC Remote Emergency
Input3
DL = Damp Location Listing
EX = Custom Voltage/Frequency
(consult factory)
FA = Fire Alarm Activated Flasher3
FL = Emergency Mode Flasher2
2CKT1 = 120 VAC Two Circuit
2CKT2 = 277 VAC Two Circuit
Factory Installed Options
Accessories (order as a separate item)
SDREMOTE = Infrared Remote Test Device
DX2
R = Red
G = Green
Letter Color
Blank = AC Only
N = NiMH
Battery
1 = Single
2 = Double
Number of Faces
C = Ceiling/End
W = Wall1
Mounting
A = Brushed
Aluminum
W = White
B = Black
Housing Color
Blank = AC
Only Models
SD2T =
Self-Diagnostic/
Self-Testing2